
 
 

Guest Column 

Inside Volusia Business 

 
Thank you for considering providing a Guest Column within the Daytona Regional Chamber’s 
monthly Inside Volusia Business (IVB). The IVB is emailed directly to the Daytona Regional 
Chamber’s members first and launched to a broader audience through social media and posted 
to the website. 
 
IVB contains relevant information on current and upcoming Daytona Regional Chamber events, 
meetings, business, and member news all intended to assist in developing greater business-to-
business relationships and help businesses grow and prosper. 

 
WORD COUNT: 200 – 1000 words 
 
TOPICS: Your column can provide business advice or share about an emerging 
business trend. Examples include announcement on new minimum wage to doing 
business in the digital era. Feel free to get creative! 
 
2022 DEADLINES (to be published in the following months): 
 

Monday, January 24  FEBRUARY IVB 
Monday, February 21  MARCH IVB 
Monday, March 21   APRIL IVB    
Monday, April 25   MAY IVB 
Monday, May 23   JUNE IVB 
Monday, June 20   JULY IVB 
Monday, July 25   AUGUST IVB 
Monday, August 22   SEPTEMBER IVB 
Monday, September 19  OCTOBER IVB 
Monday, October 24  NOVEMBER IVB 
Wednesday, November 14  DECEMEBER IVB 

 

• Please submit in WORD format to kerry@daytonachamber.com  

• Provide images in JPG format including a headshot  

• Include a 2-sentence biography on author 
 
NOTE: If multiple submissions are made for the same month, the Daytona Regional Chamber will select 
the order of publication at their discretion. As well, edits may be made by the Daytona Regional Chamber 
and will be submitted back to original author for review. Submitting a column does not guarantee it will be 
published. 
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--SAMPLE LAYOUTS--

 



 

 


